
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 05.02.2024-11.02.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-05
08:00:00

2024-02-05
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F1
Curatirea
traseului

2024-02-05
08:00:00

2024-02-05
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT82OC13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-05
13:00:00

2024-02-05
16:00:00

OTACI PT150OT17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2024-02-06
08:00:00

2024-02-06
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT37OC30F3
Curatirea
traseului

2024-02-07
08:00:00

2024-02-07
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26F1
Curatirea
traseului

2024-02-07
08:00:00

2024-02-07
16:00:00

CEPELEUTI PT435HN7F1
Curatirea
traseului

2024-02-07
08:00:00

2024-02-07
16:00:00

LENCAUTI PT360LC3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-08
08:00:00

2024-02-08
16:00:00

RUJNITA PT265ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-02-08
08:00:00

2024-02-08
16:00:00

RUJNITA PT267ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-02-08
08:00:00

2024-02-08
16:00:00

RUJNITA PT269ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-02-08
08:00:00

2024-02-08
16:00:00

RUJNITA PT270ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-02-08
08:00:00

2024-02-08
16:00:00

RUJNITA PT277ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

2024-02-08
08:00:00

2024-02-08
16:00:00

RUJNITA PT289ML5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV


